
SUPERLIGA PERUANA DE MOTOCROSS 2025 - 1RA FECHA 

CATEGORÍA: 65cc 

12 - 13 Abril  

Circuito "RAMON NARRO"  

CAJAMARCA

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No.
110 
18 
13 
88 

Name 
SAULO SUAREZ 
IAM RUIZ 
FRANCIS QUEREN 
ALEJANDRO BURGA 

Class
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 

1ERA
22 
25 
20 
18 

2DA
25 
22 
20 
18 

Total points 
47 
47 
40 
36 


